Position

Staff Nurse IV

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse IV

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Manager

Clinical Nurse Specialist

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse IV

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Total Wages

$256,518

$233,310

$225,828

$220,622

$217,168

$212,929

$211,026

$206,737

$203,993

$203,843

$200,000

$199,079

$197,738

$195,225

$193,913

$191,569

$191,303

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,105

$35,400

$27,054

$44,690

$23,267

$44,297

$44,026

$25,837

$35,582

$43,776

$34,969

$40,507

$43,476

$25,356

$33,272

$42,808

$24,848



Asst Nur Manager

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$190,411

$188,798

$188,262

$187,266

$184,346

$183,128

$182,896

$182,395

$181,709

$180,341

$178,656

$178,290

$177,736

$176,857

$176,813

$175,276

$174,859

$174,164

$39,809

$42,779

$0

$40,147

$42,583

$24,478

$42,597

$32,262

$24,634

$32,623

$39,594

$34,184

$42,402

$39,226

$34,074

$42,315

$39,424

$31,257



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$174,027

$172,464

$171,984

$171,820

$170,997

$170,858

$166,070

$165,187

$163,304

$163,134

$163,118

$162,832

$162,194

$162,130

$160,259

$160,138

$159,851

$158,866

$24,691

$40,883

$23,560

$33,614

$40,999

$33,514

$41,573

$23,629

$30,772

$41,496

$38,476

$40,883

$0

$41,424

$40,928

$23,105

$23,133

$22,217



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$158,165

$157,785

$154,393

$153,767

$152,212

$147,529

$147,501

$143,658

$141,870

$141,789

$140,872

$138,549

$137,766

$135,847

$134,148

$134,115

$132,326

$132,218

$30,542

$41,103

$30,373

$0

$32,598

$38,203

$20,153

$40,050

$40,059

$39,621

$37,905

$21,778

$21,758

$0

$21,719

$39,950

$13,738

$36,139



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Business Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$128,179

$127,271

$121,573

$120,384

$118,750

$113,778

$106,375

$100,459

$98,454

$94,500

$90,561

$90,182

$82,209

$77,617

$76,350

$76,271

$74,497

$68,543

$31,679

$29,161

$34,611

$6,319

$20,810

$0

$0

$8,345

$18,570

$13,612

$35,656

$12,331

$0

$0

$5,215

$26,291

$22,722

$16,624



Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Unit Clerk

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$66,421

$65,738

$63,788

$63,273

$62,519

$61,771

$60,232

$58,564

$53,975

$53,331

$51,427

$49,984

$49,605

$48,770

$46,848

$46,188

$44,847

$44,748

$0

$35,547

$0

$35,375

$34,403

$0

$17,174

$0

$1,877

$2,906

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,831

$0

$26,158

$8,580



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Unit Clerk

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Certified Nurse Assistant

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$42,617

$41,416

$41,116

$41,008

$40,001

$37,578

$37,315

$35,667

$35.219

$33,908

$33,073

$33,041

$32,132

$31,897

$31,133

$29,625

$27,639

$27,317

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,000

$28,181

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$26,775

$26,345

$26,194

$22,904

$19,973

$19,515

$17,908

$17,636

$16,668

$16,442

$12,829

$10,974

$9,787

$9,674

$8,033

$5,724

$3,290

$3,063

$1,197

$1,178

$0

$0

$1,936

$0

$0

$0

$0

$735

$0

$0

$3,671

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse I

Certified Nurse Assistant

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$2,457

$2,168

$682

$338

$0

$0

$0

$15



