Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$256,518	\$37,105
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$233,310	\$35,400
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$225,828	\$27,054
Staff Nurse IV		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$220,622	\$44,690
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$217,168	\$23,267
Nurse Manager		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$212,929	\$44,297
Clinical Nurse Specialist		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$211,026	\$44,026
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$206,737	\$25,837
Staff Nurse IV		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$203,993	\$35,582
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$203,843	\$43,776
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$200,000	\$34,969
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$199,079	\$40,507
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$197,738	\$43,476
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$195,225	\$25,356
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$193,913	\$33,272
Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$191,569	\$42,808
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$191,303	\$24,848

Asst Nur Manager	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$190,411	\$39,809
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$188,798	\$42,779
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$188,262	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$187,266	\$40,147
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$184,346	\$42,583
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$183,128	\$24,478
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$182,896	\$42,597
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$182,395	\$32,262
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$181,709	\$24,634
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$180,341	\$32,623
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$178,656	\$39,594
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$178,290	\$34,184
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$177,736	\$42,402
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$176,857	\$39,226
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$176,813	\$34,074
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$175,276	\$42,315
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$174,859	\$39,424
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$174,164	\$31,257

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$174,027	\$24,691
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$172,464	\$40,883
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$171,984	\$23,560
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$171,820	\$33,614
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$170,997	\$40,999
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$170,858	\$33,514
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$166,070	\$41,573
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$165,187	\$23,629
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$163,304	\$30,772
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$163,134	\$41,496
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$163,118	\$38,476
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$162,832	\$40,883
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$162,194	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$162,130	\$41,424
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$160,259	\$40,928
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$160,138	\$23,105
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$159,851	\$23,133
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$158,866	\$22,217

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$158,165	\$30,542
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$157,785	\$41,103
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$154,393	\$30,373
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$153,767	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$152,212	\$32,598
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$147,529	\$38,203
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$147,501	\$20,153
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$143,658	\$40,050
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$141,870	\$40,059
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$141,789	\$39,621
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$140,872	\$37,905
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$138,549	\$21,778
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$137,766	\$21,758
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$135,847	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$134,148	\$21,719
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$134,115	\$39,950
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$132,326	\$13,738
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$132,218	\$36,139

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$128,179	\$31,679
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$127,271	\$29,161
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$121,573	\$34,611
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$120,384	\$6,319
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$118,750	\$20,810
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$113,778	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$106,375	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$100,459	\$8,345
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$98,454	\$18,570
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$94,500	\$13,612
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$90,561	\$35,656
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$90,182	\$12,331
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$82,209	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$77,617	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$76,350	\$5,215
Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$76,271	\$26,291
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$74,497	\$22,722
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$68,543	\$16,624

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$66,421	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$65,738	\$35,547
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$63,788	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$63,273	\$35,375
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$62,519	\$34,403
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$61,771	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$60,232	\$17,174
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$58,564	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$53,975	\$1,877
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$53,331	\$2,906
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$51,427	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$49,984	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$49,605	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$48,770	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$46,848	\$3,831
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$46,188	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$44,847	\$26,158
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$44,748	\$8,580

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$42,617	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$41,416	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$41,116	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$41,008	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$40,001	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$37,578	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$37,315	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$35,667	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$35,219	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$33,908	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$33,073	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$33,041	\$5,000
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$32,132	\$28,181
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$31,897	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$31,133	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$29,625	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$27,639	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$27,317	\$0

Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$26,775	\$1,197
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$26,345	\$1,178
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$26,194	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$22,904	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$19,973	\$1,936
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$19,515	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$17,908	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$17,636	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$16,668	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$16,442	\$735
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$12,829	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$10,974	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$9,787	\$3,671
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$9,674	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$8,033	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$5,724	\$0
Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$3,290	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$3,063	\$0

Unit Clerk	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$2,457	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$2,168	\$0
Certified Nurse Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$682	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Intensive Care Unit	\$338	\$15